REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Typeof Annual Date: 4/13/2012 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: HANOVER COMM. SCHOOL CORP. Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: PO Box 645
o - County
City: Cedar Lake Zip: 46303 Number:
VIN: 1GDHG31FXX1050424 License 19951 Bus Number:
Number:
. Blue Bird ] Make of Blue Bird )
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 1999 Chassis: Corporation Year:
Bus Type: Mileage: Unknown
Inspection R Inspected Nathan Sherer PE:
Status: By: )
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
36-1-6 Tailpipe does not extend to, or extends beyond the perimeter of the bus body.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

8:16
AM
454580

45

24

1999

7029



