

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	4/13/2012	Time:	8:16 AM		
Name of School Corporation:	HANOVER COMM. SCHOOL CORP.			Corp ID:	454580		
Address of School Corporation:	PO Box 645						
City:	Cedar Lake	Zip:	46303	County Number:	45		
VIN:	1GDHG31FXX1050424		License Number:	19951	Bus Number:	24	
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year:	1999	Make of Chassis:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year:	1999
Bus Type:			Mileage:	Unknown			
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Nathan Sherer	PE:	7029		

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
36-1-6	Tailpipe does not extend to, or extends beyond the perimeter of the bus body.

Violations - Out of Service

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
------------------------	--------------------

<u>Bus Type</u>	<u>Description</u>
-----------------	--------------------